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HRES 56
Celebrating the life of President Ronald Wilson Reagan on the anniversary of his birth.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Feb 6, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Feb 6, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/56 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hres/56
https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/56
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000448


Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Bentivolio, Kerry L. [R-MI-11] R · MI Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Cotton, Tom [R-AR-4] R · AR Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Daines, Steve [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Gardner, Cory [R-CO-4] R · CO Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Mulvaney, Mick [R-SC-5] R · SC Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Radel, Trey [R-FL-19] R · FL Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Feb 6, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 6, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 6, 2013

https://legilist.com/legislator/B000213
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001280
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001274
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001062
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001095
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000618
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000459
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000456
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000562
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000552
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000565
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000067
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001045
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001052
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001059
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000220
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000564
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000569
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001158
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001144
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001182
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000182
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000168
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000606
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000596
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000582
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000592
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000018
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001183
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001189
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000364
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001192
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000816
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000795


Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 6, 2013) 

Celebrates the life of President Ronald Wilson Reagon on the anniversary of his birth. Expresses appreciation for his

public service and a commitment to protecting his legacy.

Actions Timeline

Feb 6, 2013: Introduced in House
Feb 6, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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